CORRIGENDUM NOTICE

In connection to the tender no. SE/NUC/Nag/Tech/DDF 100%/2022-23/T-14 published

by this office, the following changes are being made:

ke wn e

The tender submission date is extended from 26.1.2023 to 27.1.2023 up to 15.00 hrs.
The tender cost is revised as Rs.309.20 Lakhs.

The tender cost is excluding GST on material and labour.

The work completion period is one month from the date of LOA.

All the other terms and conditions of the tender will remain unchanged.

Superintending Engineer,
Nagpur Urban Circle,
MSEDCL, Nagpur.



